Big 11 Conference Championship - Varsity Girl's

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Schmucker Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 11:48.27
1 9562 Avery Woods 6 1 1 10:50.73 10:50.73 0:00.00
2 9561 Mumb Waithaka 6 6 7 11:41.18 22:31.91 0:50.45
3 9530 Briena Betzer 6 7 14 11:43.86 34:15.77 0:53.13
4 9539 Mackenzie Holland 8 13 27 12:13.43 46:29.20 1:22.70
5 9559 Ellie Stabnik 6 17 44 12:32.17 59:01.37 1:41.44
6 9546 Alyssa Messenger 8 (28) (72) 12:48.40 1:11:49.77 1:57.67
7 9531 Tileya Brewer 6 (42) (113) 13:18.45 1:25:08.22 2:27.72
Team - Discovery Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 12:01.13
1 9091 Olivia Kalil 8 3 3 11:21.68 11:21.68 0:00.00
2 9097 Delaney Roberts 6 8 11 11:51.18 23:12.86 0:29.50
3 9137 Juie Smith 8 9 20 11:54.41 35:07.27 0:32.73
4 9077 Asia Galaviz-Anderson 7 14 34 12:23.47 47:30.74 1:01.79
5 9096 Linden Ransbottom 7 19 53 12:34.92 1:00:05.66 1:13.24
6 9098 Payton Ruth 8 (20) (73) 12:36.23 1:12:41.89 1:14.55
7 9079 Dana George 6 (38) (111) 13:13.20 1:25:55.09  1:51.52
Team - Grissom Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 12:12.68
1 9246 Yazmine Juarez 6 2 2 11:16.22 11:16.22 0:00.00
2 9239 Lily Christianson 6 5 7 11:38.17 22:54.39 0:21.95
3 9242 Morgan Gannon 8 11 18 11:57.67 34:52.06 0:41.45
4 9251 Teagan Oldfather 6 32 50 12:57.37 47:49.43 1:41.15
5 9240 Zsoka Dittrich 8 39 89 13:13.96 1:01:03.39 1:57.74
6 9256 Haylee Selis 6 (40) (129) 13:16.83 1:14:20.22  2:00.61
7 9252 Kassidy Pentelow 6 (43) (172) 13:20.51 1:27:40.73 2:04.29
Team - Northridge Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 12:36.16
1 9364 Clare Ritchie 8 10 10 11:56.72 11:56.72 0:00.00
2 9354 Morgan Cross 6 23 33 12:41.67 24:38.39 0:44.95
3 9359 Emma Long 7 26 59 12:45.39 37:23.78 0:48.67
4 9370 Emily Yeager 6 27 86 12:46.59 50:10.37 0:49.87
5 9352 Lauren Berger 6 30 116 12:50.42 1:03:00.79 0:53.70
6 9358 Julia Koch 7 (37) (153) 13:08.92 1:16:09.71 1:12.20
7 9366 Karsyn Smaka 7 (56) (209) 14:13.65 1:30:23.36 2:16.93
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Race Date

Big 11 Conference Championship - Varsity Girl's

September 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places):145

9423
9438
9449
9433
9428
9441
9418

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Kaitlin Burden
Joslyn Miller
Sophie Vincent
Morgan Jenkins
Grace Frye
Rylie Price
Emilie Allen

Team - North Side
Team Score (places):181

9334
9340
9338
9337
9339
9335
9336

No o~ wDN PR

Khanya Butler
Brooke Richardson
Emma Hodges
Bianca Helfrich
Olivia Miller

Brissa Caceres
Aja Hall

Team - JYMS
Team Score (places):193

9315
9316
8899
9322
9320
9317
9321

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Sarah Beshara
Ana Devries
Kaitlyn King
Grace Zebel
Marissa Rowe
Haley Francis
Kara Young

Team - West Side
Team Score (places):197

9599
8896
9598
9592
9597
9594
9593

~No ok wWDN R
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Rachel Terrell
Amber Boussaha
Bella Scott
Maddie Axsom
Kilah McLaughlin
Skyler Harvey
Maya Glass

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
8 18 18
6 22 40
6 34 74
8 35 109
7 36 145
6 (44) (189)
8 (48) (237)
8 15 15
8 16 31
8 21 52
7 60 112
8 69 181
8 (76) (257)
8 (82) (339)
8 4 4
7 25 29
8 49 78
8 57 135
7 58 193
7 (77) (270)
8 (81) (351)
8 12 12
7 24 36
7 52 88
8 54 142
8 55 197
8 (65) (262)
8 (67) (329)
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:54.15

12:33.60
12:38.88
13:04.45
13:06.17
13:07.67
13:22.17
13:38.36

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:28.08

12:23.92
12:25.44
12:38.88
14:36.81
15:15.35
16:31.63
17:51.21

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:22.20

11:28.25
12:42.93
13:46.49
14:24.65
14:28.69
16:31.90
17:44.12

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:25.32

12:05.72
12:41.95
13:56.62
14:09.41
14:12.91
15:06.14
15:13.66

12:33.60
25:12.48
38:16.93
51:23.10
1:04:30.77
1:17:52.94
1:31:31.30

12:23.92
24:49.36
37:28.24
52:05.05
1:07:20.40
1:23:52.03
1:41:43.24

11:28.25
24:11.18
37:57.67
52:22.32
1.06:51.01
1:23:22.91
1:41:07.03

12:05.72
24:47.67
38:44.29
52:53.70
1.07:06.61
1:22:12.75
1:.37:26.41

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:05.28
0:30.85
0:32.57
0:34.07
0:48.57
1:04.76

0:00.00
0:01.52
0:14.96
2:12.89
2:51.43
4:07.71
5:27.29

0:00.00
1:14.68
2:18.24
2:56.40
3:00.44
5:03.65
6:15.87

0:00.00
0:36.23
1:50.90
2:03.69
2:07.19
3:00.42
3:07.94
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Race Date

Big 11 Conference Championship - Varsity Girl's

September 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Concord
Team Score (places):202

9037
9039
9034
9036
9051
9046
9044

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alonna Howard
Aranza Jimenez Cruz
Alexis Brewton
Selma Fisher
Delaney Trigg

Chloe Smith

Isabel Rodriguez

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places):275

9298
9294
9297
9295
9299
9293
9292

No o~ wDN PR

Kasey Kelley
Landon Carly
Sydney Horvath
Spring Geans
Maddie Long
Sophia Burkhart
Brianna Burkhart

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places):302

9203
9202
9201
9198
9196
9200
9199

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jackie Sixtos

Lysa Scott

Camila Perez Diener
Rory Hart

Salome De Moya
Nicole Oftt

Jazleen Negrete

Team - Pierre Moran
Team Score (places):324

9512
9517
9515
9513
9519

a s~ WD PR
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Jordan Burke
Lizie Quintano
Parker Morton
Sarah Dibley
Brianna Vindel

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
7 31 31
8 33 64
8 45 109
8 46 155
7 47 202
6 (66) (268)
6 (70) (338)
6 50 50
8 51 101
8 53 154
7 59 213
6 62 275
6 (71) (346)
8 (73) (419)
8 29 29
8 61 90
8 63 153
8 74 227
8 75 302
8 (79) (381)
8 (80) (461)
8 42 42
7 64 106
7 68 174
8 72 246
7 78 324
3

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:15.16

12:52.98
13:00.96
13:25.75
13:27.16
13:28.96
15:07.92
15:19.66

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 14:13.57

13:51.94
13:54.17
14:06.45
14:36.63
14:38.64
15:21.72
15:38.20

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:47.49

12:49.13
14:38.41
14:58.82
15:44.95
15:46.15
16:41.59
17:34.16

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 15:10.86

13:20.47
15:03.69
15:14.41
15:35.60
16:40.12

12:52.98
25:53.94
39:19.69
52:46.85
1:06:15.81
1:21:23.73
1:36:43.39

13:51.94
27:46.11
41:52.56
56:29.19
1:11:07.83
1:26:29.55
1:42:07.75

12:49.13
27:27.54
42:26.36
58:11.31
1:13:57.46
1:30:39.05
1:48:13.21

13:20.47
28:24.16
43:38.57
59:14.17
1:15:54.29

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:07.98
0:32.77
0:34.18
0:35.98
2:14.94
2:26.68

0:00.00
0:02.23
0:14.51
0:44.69
0:46.70
1:29.78
1:46.26

0:00.00
1:49.28
2:09.69
2:55.82
2:57.02
3:52.46
4:45.03

0:00.00
1:43.22
1:53.94
2:15.13
3:19.65

09/30/2017 11:45:23



